LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2022-23
019 - Calgary-North - MLA Muhammad Yaseen
For Expenses Processed Jan 1 - Mar 31, 2023

Budget

Reimbursed
This Qtr

Reimbursed
To-Date

|Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap-$
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (ovemight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $

Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max)
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF

Other
Hosting - $
Event Tickets Disclosable - $

$900.00

$23,160.00

100

$202.01

$949.63

$5,790.00
$431.52
2.0

$936.20

$339.54

$23.81
$1.615.35

$23,160.00
$687.86
40

$1.537.50

|Non-FinanciaI Reporting

Use of Private Automobile (50.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF

Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF

Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF

Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF

Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

35,000.0

1,336 9

1,396 9

35,000.0

50

520

50

NF - Reported based on number of frips, number of kilometres, or number of days

Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

Note

Expenses are reported in the Quarter the expense is reimbursed and not necessarily the Quarter the expense was incurred.
The reader should take this into account when reviewing the disclosure

13369

50

13969

80



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME24092 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Parking

Member Name Muhammad Yaseen

Claimant Muhammad Yaseen

Expense Category Member Parking MLA Parking Cap = $23.81 + GST

é‘ ar
s g
H ]
gmate:_ 5
£ Zone: 9028 : Daily 3
g g
EV-IH throughs a
o o
TUESDAY =]
>
27 SEP 22 =
5:00 AM
START TIME: 9/26/2022 8:34 AM  ©
AMOUNT PAID: $25.00 {GST incl.) 'J:
@ Auth No:ﬂ @
‘S.Trn No: 8736a7a805019275 o
@ Terminal: 1504 -<
« Receipt No: 28468 )
& 3
B =
2 s -
3 >
] S
3 el
2 =
, 2

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME24092 Page 2 of 9



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME24092 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description

Parking

Muhammad Yaseen

Member Name
Claimant

Muhammad Yaseen

MLA Parking Cap = $23.81 + GST

Member Parking

Expense Category

Plate: I

Zone: 9028 : Daily

3 SATURDAY
z 08 ocr22
§ 5:00 AM

au

® START TIME: 10/7/2022 8:51 AM

AMOUNT £$25.00 (GST rxl.)
£ Auth No:

Tm No: 35bcaca9bd9aB46a
ferminal: 1504
Receipt No: 28951 «

MMM

2y'snidyed

00

0002-2¢5 (€0%) ALINOHLNY ONIYVd ANY9 1Y)

)

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME24092

Page 3 of 9



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
% 5 ME24092 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

KO

Receipt Description Parking: Central Library

Member Name Muhammad Yaseen

Claimant Muhammad Yaseen

Expense Category Member Parking MLA Parking Cap = $23.81 + GST

=, @
F: z
3 5
s 3
piate: [HNEGIN =3
§Zone: 9028 : Daily 3
g 3
3 8
?l Valid through: gl,
8 S
THURSDAY 3
g
12 3AN 23
5:00 AM
START TIME: 1/11/2023 1:21 PM €
AMOUNT PAID: $25.00 (GST incl) '):
i o
“BAuth No:
& Trn No: €a1539943532ech0 P
Terminal: 1504 =
= Receipt No: 31788 )
e >
s )
B 2 :
2 o
‘S b
£ 3
2 S
=
H 2

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME24092 Page 4 of 9




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME24092 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Parking: McDougall Centre

Receipt Description

Muhammad Yaseen

Member Name
Claimant

Muhammad Yaseen

Member Parking

MLA Parking Cap = $12.86 + GST

Expense Category

]BOK 10} Aeg

late: NN

one: 9055

e

I|uo Bu

¥
g
g
£

i THURSDAY

12 3AN 23
6:00 PM

ea'sn|dysed

START TIME: 1/12/2023 9:96 AM

AMOUNT PAID: $13.50 (GsT nch)
Auth No:

Trn No: 63003a83664b038c
Terminal: 1054
Receipt No: 77404

ed unok 1o} Aey

000£-2€5 (€0%) ALINOHLAY ONINYYd AdvE

IRV ANY9TYD

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME24092

Page 5 of 9



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

% 5 ME24092 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form
M pssmat
Receipt Description Parking: Bow Tower
Member Name Muhammad Yaseen
Claimant Muhammad Yaseen
Expense Category Member Parking MLA Parking Cap = 10.00 + GST

RECERT

icense Phaiy Nanber

LNIWANNOILVLIS 3Q ND3 ¥

#Expiration atelTing*¥

06:00 AN
N2 23

Rucha ieToe: bk b B 203~ 2
Totl Fedral: §15) ?

413038 ONINY Y

1dI3D38 ONIMNNHVY

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME24092 Page 6 of 9



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME24092 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Parking
Member Name Muhammad Yaseen

Claimant Muhammad Yaseen

Expense Category Member Parking MLA Parking Cap = $23.81 + GST

&
=
Plate:
Zone: 9028 : Daily
o
.‘,V-lid u.m.,m., ’E
2 e
s TUESDAY 3
g 24 3aN 23 2
E 5:00AM 2 |
Z 1 4
«

©

= START TIME: 1/23/2023 9:4

San . 99 AM

,‘%, PAID: $25.00 (GST incl.)
uth No;

Trn No: alfdSe

z Terminal: 15051}309134&3
o Receipt No: 32169

Mmm

82°SN) 0y
0002-2¢5 (sop) ALRIOHLINY 9N

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.
Page 7 of 9

ME24092



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME24092 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

D 4

M pssmat
Receipt Description Parking
Member Name Muhammad Yaseen
Claimant Muhammad Yaseen
Expense Category Member Parking MLA Parking Cap = $22.00 + GST

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME24092

RECEIPT

Liconse

#Expiration Date/Time#

06:00 PM
JAN 25, 2023

Purchase DatefTine: 09,

Total Parking: 3;; mogsza 26 20z

Total Faderal: $1,10

Total Due: $23.0

fota! ue: 323 Rate: -
Paid: $23 10 Pt Typ:. %(SVIGD:)'

Page 8 of 9



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%&%Weﬂf

ME24384 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description

Parking

Muhammad Yaseen

Member Name
Claimant Muhammad Yaseen
Expense Category Member Parking MLA Parking Cap = $23.81 + GST

|

|

Plate:
Zone: 9028 : Daily

Valid through:

[uo Bupped inoK o5 Aeg
=2
£

3

ART TIME: 2/13/2023 9:54 AM

2$25.00 (GST inc:.)
Auth No:

Tm No: eS5c072ae6
Terminal; 1504 i)

Receipt No: 32943

2

MMM 0|

ed'snjdysed

s

00C

000£-2€5 (£0%) ALINOHLNY ONINNVd AYYOTVD

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME24384

Page 2 of 5



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
&4 ME24384 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Asspaans

b

Receipt Description Parking

Member Name Muhammad Yaseen

Claimant Muhammad Yaseen

Expense Category Member Parking MLA Parking Cap = $23.81 + GST

] =
z ]
a >
sriate: I S
2 Zone: 9028 : Daily =
: 3
gwlu through: §
§ THURSDAY ¢
8 -~

16 FEB 23 q

5:00 AM b=

START TIME: 2/15/2023 9:53 AM

MZSAOO (GST Incl)
Auth No: ..

Trn No: 741874857769d665
wTerminal: 1504

& Receipt No: 33049

OHLNY ONIMYYd AMYOTVI

:auljuo Bupped 1ok Joy

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME24384 Page 3 of 5



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%, &4 ME25152 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form
M ot
Receipt Description Parking
Member Name Muhammad Yaseen
Claimant Muhammad Yaseen
Expense Category Member Parking MLA Parking Cap = $14.29 + GST

THORNTON COURT - LOT 1059
S Thomton Court | Edmonton, AB
Meter: 21980001

piate [N

Valid Until

20 MAR. 2023 pain:
11:00 PM $15.00

Amval Time: 3/20/2023 7:40 PM
aurv: I
TRN: 6d7762b4abc5193e

Card #: »==
Receipt #:6954

s

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME25152

Page 2 of 2




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP23474 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP23474

Description December 2022 - Per-Diems

Claimant Muhammad Yaseen

Employee Number [ ]

Constituency Calgary-North 19 (Muhammad Yaseen)
Date Submitted February 1, 2023

Date Received

February 3, 2023

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal | GST. Total
31310 | Dec 1, 2022 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
31311 Dec 5, 2022 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
31312 | Dec 6, 2022 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
31313 | Dec 7, 2022 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
31314 | Dec 8, 2022 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
31315 | Dec 12,2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
31316 | Dec 13,2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
31317 | Dec 14,2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
31318 | Dec 15, 2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55

356.13 1782 | 37395

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP23474

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP24179 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP24179

Description January 2023 - Per-Diems

Claimant Muhammad Yaseen

Employee Number [ ]

Constituency Calgary-North 19 (Muhammad Yaseen)
Date Submitted February 1, 2023

Date Received

February 3, 2023

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) L | D | Subtotal | GST. Total
31440 | Jan 30, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 30.81 154 32.35
31441 Jan 31, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55

70.38 3.52 73.90

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP24179

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
% &4 MP24545 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

e s

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP24545

Description February 2023 - Per-Diems

Claimant Muhammad Yaseen

Employee Number [ ]

Constituency Calgary-North 19 (Muhammad Yaseen)
Date Submitted March 2, 2023

Date Received

March 5, 2023

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) D | Subtotal | GST. Total
31833 | Feb 27,2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
31834 | Feb 28, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55

59.33 297 62.30

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP24545

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%t &4 MP24623 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form
ASSEMIAT

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim

Form ID MP24623

Description March 2023 - Per-Diems

Claimant Muhammad Yaseen

Employee Number [ ]

Constituency Calgary-North 19 (Muhammad Yaseen)

Date Submitted March 30, 2023

Date Received March 30, 2023

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D |Subtotal | GST. Total
32778 | Mar 6, 2023 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
32779 | Mar7,2023 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
32780 | Mar 8, 2023 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
32781 Mar 9, 2023 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
32782 | Mar 13, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
32783 | Mar 14, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
32784 | Mar 15, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
32785 | Mar 16, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
32786 | Mar 20, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
32787 | Mar 21,2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
32788 | Mar 22,2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
32789 | Mar 23, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 28.52 143 29.95

463.79 23.21 487.00

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP24623

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%,,,% o & MR23534 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
e

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR23534

Description Accommodation January 2023

Claimant Muhammad Yaseen

Employee Number | ]

Constituency Calgary-North 19 (Muhammad Yaseen)

Date Submitted January 4, 2023

Date Received January 4, 2023

Mailing Address -

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
January 2023 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

[ offce Use Oy [ e

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR23534 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

“ P MR24083 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MR24083

Description Accommodation February 2023

Claimant Muhammad Yaseen

Employee Number ]

Constituency Calgary-North 19 (Muhammad Yaseen)

Date Submitted January 20, 2023

Date Received January 20, 2023

Mailing Address -

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
February 2023 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

Offce Use Oy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which |, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR24083 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
%Q% “» & MR24499 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

arsmun ™

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR24499

Description Accom. Edmonton March 2023

Claimant Muhammad Yaseen

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-North 19 (Muhammad Yaseen)

Date Submitted March 2, 2023

Date Received March 5, 2023

Mailing Address -

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
March 2023 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

[ offce Use Oy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR24499 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

ME24384 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description

Hotel Feb 22 and 23 2023

Member Name

Muhammad Yaseen

Claimant

Muhammad Yaseen

Expense Category

Other

Travel Accommodation Allowance = $431.52 + GST

The Malcolm Hotel

321 Spring Creek Drive
Canmore, AB T1W 0K3

Ph#1-403-812-0680

info@malcolmhotel.ca

Date
02/22/23

02/22/23
02/22/23
02/22/23
02/22/23
02/22/23
02/22/23
02/23/23
02/23/23
02/23/23
02/23/23
02/23/23
02/23/23

JB
02/24/23

Muhammad Yaseen

Room Description

216

216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216

09 57 AM

Room
216 - 02/22/23
Maste

Charges
Deposit Transfer - C || RN 0.00
02/22/23 MasterCard ( [
Room Taxable 194.25
Resort Fee - 3.8% 7.38
DMF Fee - 3% 5.83
Alberta Tourism Levy - 4% 8.30
GST -5% 10.08
GST On DMF Fee - 0.15% 0.29
Room Taxable 194.25
Resort Fee - 3.8% 7.38
DMF Fee - 3% 5.83
Alberta Tourism Levy - 4% 8.30
GST-5% 10.08
GST On DMF Fee - 0.15% 0.29

Balance Due

Summary and Taxes
Taxable Sales

Resort Fee - 3.8%

DMF Fee - 3%

Alberta Tourism Levy - 4%
GST - 5%

GST On DMF Fee - 0.15%

388.50
14.76
11.66
16.60
20.16

0.58

Thank you for staying with us!

Checkin CheckOut
02/24/23
UC Caucus Retreat

Credits
452.26

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Page 1 of 1

Balance
0.00

Balance
-452.26

-258.01
-250.63
-244.80
-236.50
-226.42
-226.13
-31.88
-24.50
-18.67
-10.37
-0.29
0.00
0.00

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME24384

Page 5 of 5




&P

Aspnt

Legislative Assembly of Alberta

SE23969 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Sobeys

Member Name Muhammad Yaseen

Claimant Colleen Winhold

Expense Category Hosting - Group (QE Il Medal Presentation Reception)

Hosting Purpose - QE Il Medal Presentation Reception

Hosting = $127.97 + GST

W, aéoe/emdﬂl-{,}a”/"’

y . !
847.99

Sobeys Country Hilis 79
#200-509 Country Hil's B&d 7.‘?2’

n393«§§§é§35&3 9t P %iﬁ L

347 59 P g
-

Served by: Customer Service

PRODUCE
Natures Bounty

BAKERY
Choc Strawberries
209 1/ $39.99

$79.98 GCV

SLERCT FULNID
TURN YOUR PURCHASLES INTO REWARDS

Scene+ Points you could have earned
this visit: 25

Sign up for Scene+ at sceneplus.ca
1000pts = $10 off your purchases.
Or redeem for movies, travel,
shopping, and more with Scenes

MERCHANT 23850347 C
B R AT SN DrOT SNR20N3

GO AFFRUVCL

Retain this copy for vour record

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE23969

Page 2 of 12



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
% 5 SE23969 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

e s

Receipt Description Costco
Member Name Muhammad Yaseen
Claimant Colleen Winhold
Hosting - Group (QE Il Medal Presentation Reception) ]
Expense Category H?,Zﬁ pur'é’é’é’e - QE Il Medal Presentation Reception Hosti ng = $35.97

NW Calosarwu #5993
17568 Sarcee Trail NW
Ca.3ary, AB T3R 0A1

3¢ Member
MY MM XK MNNKBST T GF Baske t %3535 %% %

1112123 HAVARTE SNAC 12.
1112123 HAVARTE SNAC 12.99

14942333 LECLHRCDUD ( 9.&93
I X kX% M3 %BOB Ci T 10%M3exMxx HH
SUBTOTAL
TaX
wx3x TOTAL

CASH

2work. OF Ce g preony /Qanv /2.

ACCT: INTERAC <D

YEFERENCE _#: 10018190 C
STH #: “ 2023/01/06 14:28:35
Irvolce Number: Q05814

“urctase -
2000C002771010
J080C08000 E€00

%0 AFPROVED - THANK YOU 001
aMounT : [

IMPORTANT - retaln this coey
for dour records

CUSTOMER COPY
Interac
CHANGE

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE23969 Page 4 of 12



e

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE23969 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description

Tim Hortons

Member Name Muhammad Yaseen
Claimant Colleen Winhold
Expenso Calogory | Foia . Coup (OF el e Recepir) Hosting = $58.47 + GST

levee Notlsus

Tin Hortons & 103678
430 - 1110 Panatella Blvd MW, Caloery, AB, T3K 0S5
403-250-7075

Take Qut
Order #: 312

1 Take 12 Original Blend $19.49
1 Teke 12 Original Blend $19.49

Teke 12 Orng Steep Tea $19.49
Subtotal: $58.47
6ST: $2.92
Total Tax: $2.92

Change Due: $0.00
Cashier: SHIFT 2

BST/HSTH: 890893647
01-12-2023 04:12:26 PH
Receipt #: 333383603
Order ID: 335529703

6793-1270-3112-6110-30802
Upon survey completion enter validation code

here:

And return this receipt to a participating Tim Hortons
in Canada to receive offer,

*Plus tex. See website for full Terns and Conditions

oot —

Account: CHEQUING
Card Entry:TAP_ICC Sequence: 000116
Trans Type:Purchase $61.39
Merchant #: 030000050130
Tern #: 203
Ref #: 0000C116
Trace &: 00036722
Application Label: INTERAC
AID &: A0000002771010
TUR #: 8000008000
TSI &: 2000
Auth #:] fApproved
Guest Copy

RECEIPT REPRINT

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE23969

Page 5 of 12



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
%,,% 4 SE23969 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Coop (dessert)
Member Name Muhammad Yaseen
Claimant Colleen Winhold
Expense Catego[y Hosting - Group (QE Il Medal Presentation Reception)
Hosting Purpose - QE Medal Presentation Reception Hosting =$67.00

CO‘OP

£0-0
AN TR CENTRE xnz
§403$ 799-6711
G

007306894
HLFSLAB PHOTO IMAG $67.00
! BALMCL Dllf $h700
!RAN_A( TION RECORD --
HPF Purchase INTERAC
Cr: ';1|e-“wln9 $ 67.00

.
WE ﬁr':?m' mq/znza 15:52:07
RCFE RENCE #: oo ¢

TERM:
AUTHOR %
ISI EXQ0
INTERAS
AID: A000NQUZ7 71010
TVR: (280008000
o APPRUVH) - EIE(A(MEPYW 061
HHMH-NNHt”#utﬂMbQHtlw#iN«Ha

NIERAC $67.00

¥ h ‘tode - NEGN b

N"AL fAX 2‘000
can vo N

vabér 3 Nunmber _

CASHIER NAME : AZEI , :
15:52:33  19JAN2023
(0102 alzab o755

Your oplnion matters!

Share your feedback at
i Ca 1garycoap . cam/feedback

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE23969 Page 7 of 12



.7 L

Aspnt

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE23969 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Coop

Member Name Muhammad Yaseen

Claimant Colleen Winhold

Expense Category Hosting - Group (QE Il Medal Presentation Reception)

Hosting Purpose - QE Il Medal Presentation Reception Hosting = $213.00 + GST

~O-OP

CALGARY CO-0OP
HAMPTONS CENTRE #17
gaa ) 299-6711
GST : 100730834 )
WEDGI WICHES TRAY $47.00 G
MIN { ROTISSANWICHES $37.00 G
MIN 1 ROISSANWICHES 37.00 G
SHEEDE LOVERS TRAY 47.00 G
14 YICH FRUTT TRAY 45.00 G
5 BAI ANCE DU $223.65
--- -TRANSACTICN RECORD
YYPE: iurchase INTERAC
AC;‘.': [ hecaing $ 223.05
(‘tRb Nl MBER
DATE/T. ML:
REF FR»I E#:
TERM
ALTHJF #
TS1 EELO
INTERA
AfD: A1 000202771010
TVR: (Ol 80CDEDOC

00 APFROVED - THANK YOU 001
CUSTOMER COPY

FRRERL £EA R EEY R € R AR R RAFREFA RS K FRAA

IN ERAT $223.65
1uth Code = - o

CHi NGE $0.00
TAX-CLI E TAXAELE-VAL  TAX-VALHE
GST $213.00 $10.65

Menbe: Nunter (NN

CASHIEl Nesb. {4RS
£0103 #3037 15:37:56 22JAN2073
SOuo17 ROD1

Your cpirdon natters!
Share your feedback at
ww. >3 1gatycoon.com/ feedback

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE23969

Page 8 of 12




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
%,,% 5 SE23969 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Samosa Factory
Member Name Muhammad Yaseen
Claimant Colleen Winhold
Expense Catego Hosting - Group (QE Il Medal Presentation Reception) .
p egory Hosting Purpose - QE Il Medal Presentation Reception HOStlng = $33.60
THE SAMOSA FACTORY
11652 SARCEE TRAIL NW
UNI
CALGARY AB
caRD 77T e :NTE*
CARD TYPE

OUNT TYPE

- FLASH DEFAULT
DATE 2022/01/28
T IME 1397 14:19:37
RECEIPT NUMBER

H85015030—001-001-187—0
PURCHASE

TOTAL

APPROVED

_001
avtHy 00-00
THANK YOU

AR SR

THE SAMOSA FACTORY

amen Anmacs TAALL NW

SE23969

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

Page 12 of 12




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

x”’lwﬁj

SE24711 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Evanston Grand Village Seniors Mig
Member Name Muhammad Yaseen
Claimant Colleen Winhold
ing - illage Seniors Mt ]
Expense Category Hosting Purpose - Evansion Grand Vilage Semiors M. Hosting = $17.95

NOT A MEMBER YET? DOWNLOAD & JOIN NOW!
AT RAPP - MA KK N BRETE !

® GET EXCLUSIVE OFFERS
AND EARN REWARDS

* ENJOY ONLINE GROCERY
DELIVERY

" ARER A 2K
¢ EMRB IR

T&T Supermarket

@ Hill Stora

10 5‘3:‘"}1&35"%5 R T RE RIS
02/26/23 5:10:47 PK Vingi
F
nag? COCONUT TART
368.%%. ¥ 817.97
TOTAL $17.97

sh 817

iyl -

nunt:
Trans suned:
l’rmsm - ferninal:050015068 -033008

STORE: 10033
CODE: 022623 171008 0600 10033

FULL DETAILS OF T&T SUPERMARKET'S REFUND POLICY ARE
AUAILABLE AT IN-STORE.

T&T Custoser Service Line:1-866-868-5678
wuv. tntsupermarket.con

TELL US HOW WE DID TODAY !

Honthly chances to win $1,000 PC Gift Card or 1 Hillion
PC Optinum points!

tiov likely are you to recommend TT to your friends?
Visit wwu.storegpinion.ca or Call 1-800-531-2928 for
full contest rules.

RRR 3

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE24711

Page 2 of 3



x%l Wﬁj

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE24711 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Family Day Panorama Hills Community Centre

Member Name Muhammad Yaseen

Claimant Colleen Winhold

Expense Catego[y Hosting - Group (Family Day Panorama Hills Community Centre)
Hosting Purpose - Family Day Panorama Hills Community Centre

Hosting = $155.88

Tisee Notléses

Restaursnt #5325
110-12580 Symons Valley Rd N
Calgary. AB T3P 0A3

Urder#: Kl

Dnt - Asrt Dozen $12.99

1

1 Dnt - Asrt Dozen $12.99
1 Dnt - fsrt Dozen $12.99
{ Dnt - Asrt Dozen $12.99
1 Dnt - Asrt Dozen $12.99
1 Dnt - Asrt Dozen $12.99
1 Ont - Asrt Dozen $12.99
1 Ont - fsrt Dozen $12.99
1 Dnt - Asrt Dozen $12.99
1 Dnt - Asrt Dozen $12.99
1 Ont - Asrt Dozen $12.99
1 Ont - @srt Dozen $12.99
Subtotal: 3155.8?

Change Due: $0.00
Cashier: SHIFT 1

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE24711

Page 3 of 3




\"hwaj

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE25153 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description

Hosting: Food

Member Name Muhammad Yaseen
Claimant Colleen Winhold
Expense Catego[y Hosting - Group (Constituency Meeting)

Hosting Purpose - Constituency Meeting

Hosting = $12.99

Terse Kotloss

Tin Hortons # 105285
#2000 - 2045 Symons Valley Parkway NH, Calgery RB

Fat In
Order #: 355

1 Dnt - Asrt Dozen $12.99

Subtotal: $12.99

HST#: 737922724
03-12-2023 11:35:58 AN
Receipt 4: 338224003
Order ID: 341294603

1845-3560-3132-2140-30558
Upon survey completion enter validation code

here:

fAnd return this receipt to 8 participating Tin Hortons
in Canada to receive offer.

#Plus tax. See website for full Terms and Conditions

guest Copy
RECEIPT REPRINT

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE25153

Page 5 of 11




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

b

Asspaans

&4 SE25153 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Walmart: Water and Wipes

Member Name Muhammad Yaseen

Claimant Colleen Winhold

Expense Category Other Hosting = $49.50 + GST

e B

ST# 1097 OP# 00001139 TE# 18 TR# 09503

[~ NESTLEL2X330 3066274096335

10 AT @ FOR 3.27 32.70 D
AB BEV CRF  000030635228S
10 AT 1 FOR 0.48 4,80 H
AB DEPOSIT 068113171075SA
10 AT 1 FOR 1.20 12.00 H
i SUBTOTAL

EMV TENDER APPROVED ONLINE # 550993
CAMT 000000005742

INTERAC

AID A0000002771010

ICC 0124 CAN en

TVR 0080008000 CVMR 040302 ARC 00
TC DRO0034EC6BAL30F

IAD 521C84C3A77ABSTAB046

ATC 009C UP# OF2A%8CF TSI EB800
TERMINAL # WMTKP002637

*Pin Verified

ACCOUNT NUMBER: -

BIN 453600
GST 1
OTAL
ACCOUNT 230311131820018095030001
DEBIT TEND

CHANGE DUE
TRANSACTION RECORD PURCHASE

EXPIRATION DATE
RRN § 001001246
AUTH #
TERMINAL ID WMTKP002637
00 APPROVED-THANK YOU
03/11/23 13:18:20

\

TC# 5074 3067 0216 5329 4160
03/11/23 13:18:25

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE25153

Page 6 of 11




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

s

SE25153 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description | ]

Member Name Muhammad Yaseen

Claimant Colleen Winhold

Expense Category Other Hosting = $19.98

lié ottsns

Tin bartees § 10060
GO - 1110 Pwtells Wil W, Lalgers. 16, Tt o
463-250-%

fie 0t
lreer &: 4

|00t . durt daze .9
T Dt - dsrt 112 Baee ”',s

Swte)

Cesttar: S40F1 }

BSTART: esoanen
B[00 e
FECeot 0 A

fraer 1 dganiey

w__
%
“
~n_
81000 -052-4199-309))
Uer 2wy cepintice ater alidetion cody
o\ e
Fed reture this raceipt 1o € narticiost vy Tio bortoes
i Cusad 2 raceion oty
#iis T St wabaite o 1411 Toras e it

L1304 ln-unu-

fooaunt
2 RITE
Card Estry ON? Srce: X0
Teans Type:Aurchesy LR}
ferchast 1 BN
Tora o k)
ief e "
0esen
Trge 1 (L) ]
Foalteatioe Labe): m"rm:
o SR

Wy
R e

G ;m
't - rgd

Fran Cart 0;
ToCard m:

Cord Entry-Sujpeg

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE25153

Page 10 of 11



% P £
Wm"‘mvn'“y

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE24776 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Costco

Receipt Description
Member Name

Muhammad Yaseen

Claimant Colleen Winhold
Expense Category e e ] Hosting = $41.37

COSTC'O

NW Calaoary #5493
11588 Sarcee Trall NW
Calsary, AB T3R OA?

VS Member
24922485 MG REDVELVET 15.89
5008051 MADELEINES 11.49
969786 PANDA COOKIE 13.99
SUBTOTAL 41.37
TAX 0.00
wexx TOTAL | 41 37|

2023/03/04 16:25:08
Involice Number: 006948

Purchase - INTERAC

AO000002771010

0080008000 EB00

00 APPROVED - THANK YOU 001
AMOLINT: $41.37

IMPORTANT - retaln this coPY
for wgour records

CUSTOMER COPY
Interac 41.37
CHANGE 0.00

TOTAL NUMBER OF ITEMS SOLD =
LOPRTARTLL, 16:25:09 543 § 352

WHMHMWWIMNMIWIHﬂm

054300603522303041 625
OP%#: 39 Name: Kian M

Thank Yauwu!
Please Come Roairn

G = GST P=PST
GST #121476329RT
Whse:543 Trm:6 Trn:352 0P:39

Items Sold: 3
V9 2023/03/04 16:25

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE24776

Page 4 of 4



& GrRANDzTOY.

An Office pepoOT:, InCc. Company
une société d’'Office oeproT., INC Hosting =$102.52

REQUISITION REPORT

SOLD TO ACCOUNT NO. e G.S.T. R894032192
AB LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY (ML Qs.T 1001640701TQ0009
FINANCIAL MGMT & ADMIN SERV
9820 107 ST NW

4THFLR PERIOD ENDING 02/28/2023
EDMONTON, AB T5K 1E7 ACCT MGR NO. e
T690215 e AB LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY

_ CALGARY-NORTH

200 COUNTRY HILLS LANDING
104
CALGARY, AB T3K5P3

- 01/30/2023 Colleen Winhold - -

4 4 0 BX 40-33918 KCUP VH COLUMB MED 24BX 20.53 NET 20.53 82.12
Van Houtte Single-Serve Coffee
an Medium Roast, Box of 24

5 2 3 cs 12076020-0 NESTLE PURE LIFE 330ML 8.64 NET 8.64 17.28
Nestle Pure Life Bottled Natur

1 1 0 EA Dep Fees Cans&Btles 240 240 240
Fee applied to product # 12
1 1 0 EA Recyc Fees Cans&Btles 0.72 0.72 0.72

Fee applied to product # 12

>Due to product integrity, Gra
will not accept returns on foo

For item 40-33918

>This extended delivery produc
3-5 days.

For item 40-33918

Acknowledged by Colleen Winho




